CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

2/6/20	Need Date:	2/14/20
EPARTMENT: HHSA Lisa Konyecsni Ext. 6901	Name: 1 Address: 4	Netsmart Technologies 1950 College Blvd. Dverland Park, KS
Donald Semon, Director		5310
DEPARTMENT: Behavioral d: SAAS Licensed Software	Health Division & Srvcs	\$924,500
		By: Potally By:
an Resources requirements? 2		No:
INT: (all contracts & MOU's e Disapproved: Disapproved:	except boilerplate gra Date: IOFeb2 Date:	By: By:
L: (Specify department(s) par Disapproved:	rticipating or directly Date:	affected by this contract)
	Lisa Konyecsni Ext. 6901 Donald Semon, Director Controller Notified	EPARTMENT: HHSA Lisa Konyecsni Ext. 6901 Phone: Donald Semon, Director Org Code: Controller Notified N/A – Under \$100k DEPARTMENT: Behavioral Health Division d: SAAS Licensed Software & Srvcs 1/22/17 – 5/31/22 Contract Value: EL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) Disapproved: Disapproved: Disapproved: Date: Disapproved: Date:



Lisa Konyecsni < lisa.konyecsni@edcgov.us>

Please Review: Amendment 3 to Netsmart 844

3 messages

Lisa Konyecsni < lisa.konyecsni@edcgov.us> To: Jon Henry <jon.henry@edcgov.us>

Wed, Jan 22, 2020 at 9:34 AM

Good morning Mr. Henry,

Attached is amendment 3 to the Netsmart Technologies agreement 844. Please review the attached drafts and let me know if you approve, or if you have any questions. The original agreement and prior amendments can be viewed in FENIX. Thank you.

Regards,

Lisa

Lisa Konyecsni

Department Analyst I El Dorado County Health & Human Services Agency 3057 Briw Rd., Ste. B Placerville, CA 95667

Phone: (530) 295-6901 Fax: (530) 653-2229

2 attachments



01.22.20 844 Netsmart Draft A3.doc 53K



1.22.20 Master Agreement Expenditures Attachment.docx

Jon Henry <jon.henry@edcgov.us> To: Lisa Konyecsni < lisa.konyecsni@edcgov.us>

Wed, Jan 22, 2020 at 1:13 PM

This is approved by IT. [Quoted text hidden]

Jon Henry **Deputy Director** Information Technologies County of El Dorado 530-621-5452



Lisa Konyecsni < lisa.konyecsni@edcgov.us> To: Jon Henry <jon.henry@edcgov.us>

Wed, Jan 22, 2020 at 1:15 PM

[Quoted text hidden]